
TANA Spot
Compact shelf light for highlight display illumination  

 used in-line with TANA profile
Type Surface mounted directional shelving spotlight
LED/Output 3no. CREE/Lumileds High Power lensed array (207-257lm)
Colours 2700K*/2800K/3000K*/3500K/4000K/5000K**/6000K**
CRI 90*/80/70**
Lifetime 50,000hrs
IP 40
Control Non-dimmable integral driver
Power 3.57W (24V DC)
Mounting Surface mounted 
Cover/Optics 16°/24°/26° lens
Finish Silver anodised exterior housing 
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TANA Spot

Housing/Finish LED Type Colour (CCT) IP Rating/Connection Type Cover/Lens Voltage

TANA Spot,  
Silver anodised

TASA TANA Spot h108 2800K 28K IP40, 300mm  
Single Tail

40c1 16° lens K 24V DC g

TANA Spot,  
Black anodised

TABA 3000K 30K IP40, 300mm  
Double Tail

40c2 24° lens I

3200K 32K IP40, 300mm  
Single IP20 connector

40c3

3800K 38K IP40, 300mm  
Double IP20 connector

40c4

5000K 50K

6500K 65K

TANA Spot HCRI h109 2700K 27K 26° lens J

3000K 30K

Code Example:

TASA - h108 - 32K - 40c3 - K - g

TANA Spot,  
Silver anodised

TANA Spot 3200K IP40, 300mm  
Single IP20 connector

16° lens 24V DC

TANA Spot Order Code Table
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Linear

36,500lx
56mm

10,900lx
112mm

4,860lx
169mm

2,700lx
225mm

1,750lx
281mm

16,900lx
92mm

Centre Lux
Beam Width

Centre Lux
Beam Width

Centre Lux
Beam Width

Centre Lux
Beam Width

0.2m

0.4m

0.6m

0.8m

1.0m

5,060lx
185mm

2,270lx
277mm

1,270lx
370mm

800lx
462mm

Distance

20,000lx
91mm

5,140lx
170mm

2,180lx
255mm

1,240lx
340mm

780lx
425mm

Centre Lux
Beam Width

TANA Spot
with 16° lens

TANA Spot
with 24° lens

TANA Spot HCRI
with 26° lens
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